2363

2968 HO

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the identification of the nature of conveyance previously recorded on Reel 003466 Frame 479. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the document recorded is the Termination and Release of Security Interest.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania		101/23/2007	state chartered bank: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Environmental Reclamation Services, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	DBA ERS Imaging Supplies, Inc. fka Fugate and Associates, Inc.	
Street Address:	380 East Bayfront Parkway	
City:	Erie	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	16507	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2363137	E.T.C.E.P.
Registration Number:	2395567	WWW.ETCEP.COM
Registration Number:	2402958	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & CONSERVATION EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	2481559	CONNECTING COMMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND THE ENVIRONMENT
Registration Number:	2520991	MAXBACK
Registration Number:	2523327	MAXBACK
Registration Number:	2562893	FUNDING FACTORY
Registration Number:	2562894	FUNDINGFACTORY
Registration Number:	2893983	ENVIRONMENTAL RECLAMATION SERVICES, INC.
Registration Number:	2913859	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003467 FRAME: 0440

900067601

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)864-9744

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-864-8607

Email: cramerp@ballardspahr.com

Correspondent Name: Patricia G. Cramer

Address Line 1: 1735 Market Street, 51st Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	990085
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia G. Cramer
Signature:	/patricia g. cramer/
Date:	01/24/2007

Total Attachments: 4

source=corrective assignment - ERS Imaging#page1.tif source=corrective assignment - ERS Imaging#page2.tif source=corrective assignment - ERS Imaging#page3.tif source=corrective assignment - ERS Imaging#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003467 FRAME: 0441

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania		1101/23/2007	state chartered bank: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Environmental Reclamation Services, Inc.		
DBA ERS Imaging Supplies, Inc., fka Fugate and Associates, Inc.		
380 East Bayfront Parkway		
Erie		
PENNSYLVANIA		
16507		
CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2363137	E.T.C.E.P.
Registration Number:	2395567	WWW.ETCEP.COM
Registration Number:	2402958	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & CONSERVATION EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	2481559	CONNECTING COMMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND THE ENVIRONMENT
Registration Number:	2520991	MAXBACK
Registration Number:	2523327	MAXBACK
Registration Number:	2562893	FUNDING FACTORY

	·····		
	Registration Number:	2562894	FUNDINGFACTORY
	Registration Number:	2893983	ENVIRONMENTAL RECLAMATION SERVICES, INC.
- Landania	Registration Number:	2913859	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(215)864-9744

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

215-864-8607

Email:

cramerp@ballardspahr.com, steigerwalte@ballardspahr.com

Correspondent Name: Patricia G. Cramer

Address Line 1:

1735 Market Street, 51st Floor

Address Line 4:

Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 079768 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patricia G. Cramer Signature: /patricia g. cramer/

Date:

01/23/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=ERS Imaging Security Interest#page1.tif source=ERS Imaging Security Interest#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM74713

Receipt Date:

01/23/2007

Fee Amount:

\$265

Jan-23-07 09:67pm From-

T-965 P.002/003 F-162

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS ("Termination") is executed and delivered as of the 23 day of January , 2007 by Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania, a Pennsylvania chartered bank (the "Secured Party"), to Environmental Reclamation Services, Inc. (f/k/a Fugate and Associates, Inc. d/b/a ERS Imaging Supplies, Inc.), a Pennsylvania corporation (the "Company").

BACKGROUND

- A. On April 29, 2003, the Company executed and delivered to the Secured Party a Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement").
- B. Pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Company granted to the Secured Party a security interest in the trademarks set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof
- C. The Security Interest was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") at Reel/Frame 2768/0284.

NOW THEREFORE, with the foregoing Background incorporated by reference and intending to be legally bound hereby, the parties agree as follows:

- The Secured Party terminates and releases all of its rights, title and interest in the trademarks set forth on Exhibit A.
- The Company, or its designee, may record this Termination in the USPTO and in any other trademark offices as may necessary to carry out the intentions of this
- The Secured Party agrees to execute and deliver such other documents as may be reasonably requested and prepared by the Company, or its designee, to carry out the

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party has executed and delivered this Termination as of the day and year first above written.

CITIZENS BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA

By: Edward J Kloecker, Jr.
Title: Senior Vice President

DMEAST #9708400 v1

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003467 FRAME: 0444**

PAGE T-965 P.003/003 F-162 Jan-23-07 09:58pm From-

Exhibit A

Mark	Registration No
E.T.C.E.P.	2363137
WWW.ETCEP.COM & Design	2395567
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & CONSERVATION EXCHANGE	2402958
CONNECTING COMMUNITY, EDUCATION AND THE ENVIRONMENT (Stylized)	2481559
MAXBACK & Design	2520991
AAXBACK	2523327
UNDING FACTORY & Design	2562893
UNDINGFACTORY	2562894
NVIRONMENTAL RECLAMATION SERVICES, INC.	2893983
IISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	2913859

DMEAST #9708400 v1

RECORDED: 01/24/2007

2

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003467 FRAME: 0445**